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102164 Adams , Xavier M 12 2011 X
102166 Adams , Zach M 12 2011 X
120621 Adkins , Kendell F 11 2012 X
202658 Allison , Hannah F 9 2014 X
186423 Anderson , Anthony M 10 2013 X
124597 Ashby , Dylan M 10 2013 X
185989 Ashby , Keely F 8 - X
120637 Ashby , Kourtney F 9 2014 X
146214 Ashby , Nick M 11 2012 X
173178 Ashley , Phil M 11 2012 X
143012 Austin , Taylor F 12 2011 C
185977 Bachman , Sara F 8 - X
174426 Baldwin , Eric M 11 2012 X
219961 Barber , Tearon M 9 2014 X
94900 Bean , Whitney F 10 2013 X

124533 Beeny , Alex M 12 2011 X
205729 Bennett , Slater M 10 2013 X
210446 Berry , Preston M 10 2013 X
219962 Bostock , Kendrick  M 9 2014 X
221474 Bourland , Brianna F 8 - C
173101 Bowles , Connor M 11 2012 X
202657 Bowles , Hope F 8 - X
102159 Bowman , Ryan M 12 2011 X
219989 Boyd , Austin M 9 2014 X
219963 Boyd , Jacob  M 9 2014 X
173179 Brady , Noah M 11 2012 X
219964 Brasher , Chase M 9 2014 X
179276 Brock , Caitlin F 10 2013 X
149935 Brooks , Katie F 12 2011 X
219807 Brotherton , Haley F 9 2014 X
124860 Brower , Carter M 10 2013 X
96123 Brown , Andrew M 12 2011 X

124515 Brown , Andy M 12 2011 X
219965 Brown , Eddie M 9 2014 X
174060 Brown , Emily F 11 2012 X
170190 Brown , Essence F 10 2013 C
124833 Brown , Logan M 12 2011 X
172904 Brown , Victoria F 10 2013 X/C
203746 Browning , Ethan M 7 - X
124593 Browning , Preston M 10 2013 X
196711 Bruno , Mia F 7 - X
102030 Bryant , Ainsley F 12 2011 X
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174433 Buchanan , Albert M 10 2013 X
225586 Bunch , Garrett M 8 - X
172907 Bunch , Lauren F 11 2012 X
194561 Bundren , Carver M 8 - X
225587 Bundren , Keaton M 7 - X
203747 Buntin , Nathan M 9 2014 X
146064 Burden , Austin M 11 2012 X
161846 Burns , Ashtin F 10 2013 C
174430 Burris , Tate M 10 2013 X
124868 Butero , Ben M 12 2011 X
221475 Calhoun , Rachel F 8 - C
210449 Cardwell , Sean M 10 2013 X
119716 Carter , Keelie F 9 2014 X
185985 Carver , Brynin F 10 2013 X
92115 Carver , Payton M 12 2011 X

173099 Cash , Devin M 12 2011 X
222487 Cavanah , Justin M 12 2011 X
149385 Center , Douglas M 11 2012 X
219796 Center , Micah M 8 - X
179624 Chambers , Avery M 12 2011 X
179630 Chandler , Alexa F 8 - X
186424 Childs , Logan M 10 2013 X
219809 Choc , Celia Ju F 9 2014 X
116543 Civils , Dashia F 12 2011 X
166263 Civils , Jayda F 10 2013 X
234000 Clark , Cameron  M 7 - X
230489 Cline , Cameron M 9 2014 X
197949 Cline , Conner M 10 2013 X
186425 Cline , Dylan M 10 2013 X
219966 Cloern , Dylan M 9 2014 X
124794 Cocke , Carol F 12 2011 X
174488 Coleman , Maddie F 10 2012 X
124862 Collins , Noah M 11 2012 X
149630 Collinsworth , Brandon M 11 2012 X
149632 Combs , Jamal M 11 2012 X
161430 Combs , Keyasia F 11 2012 X
186426 Conn , Ty M 10 2013 X
186427 Corbin , Taylor M 10 2013 X
225588 Cotton , Skyler M 8 - X
102181 Couch , Isaac M 12 2011 X
207886 Couchman , Emily  F 7 - X
186428 Coy , Jacob  M 10 2013 X
173184 Craig , Caleb M 9 2014 X
174308 Craig , Jordan M 11 2012 X
219967 Craig , Tyler M 9 2014 X
149637 Crawford , Ahmod M 11 2012 X
163398 Crawford , Macy F 10 2013 X
124524 Crick , Nathan M 11 2012 X
124601 Crick , Nathan M 11 2012 X
179627 Crick , Tanner M 10 2013 X
174544 Crist , Chandler M 10 2013 X
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174431 Crowell , Christian M 10 2013 X
119708 Crowell , Molli F 11 2012 X
210483 Crutcher , Caitlin F 10 2013 C
116969 Cummings , Baylee F 12 2011 X/C
149957 Cummings , Bre F 11 2012 X/C
124796 Cummings , Madison F 9 2014 X
116970 Cunningham , Alexandria F 12 2011 X
219797 Cunningham , Cade M 8 - X
102029 Cunningham , Halle F 12 2011 X
120627 Cunningham , Macy F 10 2011 X
174428 Cunningham , Noah M 10 2013 X
124902 DaSilva , Alyssa F 10 2013 X
234008 Dameron , Cameron M 7 - X
234009 Dameron , Gunner M 7 - X
146144 Daniel , Mallory F 11 2012 X
205534 Daniel , Seth M 7 - X
210497 Darnell , Shelby F 9 2014 X
120628 Daves , Maci F 10 2011 X
143015 Davis , Abby F 12 2011 C
120622 Davis , Allison F 11 2009 X
179629 Davis , Andrew M 5 - X
124528 Davis , Antonio M 11 2012 X
179297 Davis , Tymesha F 11 2012 X
234223 DeLeon , James M 11 2012 X
119674 DeMercurio , Jacob M 12 2011 X
219802 DeMoss , Jordan M 9 2014 X
119675 Dodds , James M 10 2013 X
234007 Donaldson , Mason M 8 - X
176028 Doyle , Tristan M 11 2012 X
219968 Drayes , Anthony M 9 2014 X
219959 Drew , Jessica F 8 - X
187298 Drew , Samantha F 11 2012 X
179625 Duncan , Jamie M 11 2012 X
172831 Duncan , Lexie F 11 2012 X
203748 Dunlap , Chris M 10 2013 X
174429 Duvall , Trevor M 10 2013 X
202642 Eastwood , Zachary M 9 2014 X
161379 Eaves , Jaiveon M 11 2011 X
173637 Eddings , Barrett M 10 2013 X
207897 Ellis , Bethany F 10 2013 X
202659 Embry , Natalie F 9 2014 X
149641 Embry , Nate M 11 2012 X
210498 England , Kelly  F 8 - X
87943 Enoch , Irelane F 10 2011 X

210332 Ewing , Breantis M 12 2011 X
194562 Farris , Derek M 10 2013 X
221476 Fazenbaker , Emory F 8 - C
143016 Ferrell , Hallie F 12 2011 C
161848 Ferrell , Kayleigh F 9 2014 C
225600 Fisher , Vera F 7 - X
174319 Fittzgerald , Ashlee F 10 2011 X
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207889 Fitzgerald , Cierra F 7 - X
161428 Foster , Shyia F 11 2012 X
120629 Foster , Sydney F 10 2012 X
219970 Fuson , Austin M 9 2014 X
234005 Garrett , Chase  M 7 - X
234006 Garrett , Colin M 7 - X
108630 Gates , Angie F 11 2012 X
124798 Gatlin , Samantha F 12 2011 X
186429 Gaylor , Dustin M 10 2013 X
173182 Geary , Thomas M 10 2013 X
149647 Gibbons , Matt M 11 2012 X
194557 Gilliam , Olivia F 9 2014 X
102170 Gilmore , Chauncy M 12 2011 X
124799 Gipson , Briana F 12 2011 X
186431 Gipson , Dalen M 10 2013 X
149648 Givens , Tristan M 11 2012 X
234004 Gobin , Jared M 7 - X
210495 Gomez , Dominic M 8 - X
102033 Gootee , Rachel F 12 2011 X
234003 Grant , Nick M 7 - X
199827 Gray , Acacia F 9 2014 X
71491 Gray , Adarian F 11 2011 X

202640 Gray , Alex M 8 - X
173185 Green , Collin M 9 2014 X
228026 Green , Tashiyia F 8 - X
173180 Guess , Jacob M 11 2012 X
186432 Hallum , Cory M 10 2013 X
200168 Hallum , Justin M 10 2013 X
219971 Hancock , Logan M 9 2014 X
234224 Hardesty , Caleb M 7 - X
200167 Hargis , Harrison  M 12 2011 X
186434 Harris , Tyler M 10 2013 X
186436 Hartman , Jacob M 10 2013 X
164851 Harvey , Yuneria F 11 2012 X
178815 Hatch , Caycee F 11 2012 X
172832 Hawkins , Ashlyn F 10 2013 X
179631 Hayes , Addison F 8 - X
222393 Hernandez , Orlando M 9 2014 X
110735 Herrmann , JackPatrick M 12 2011 X
186437 Hibbs , Jake M 10 2013 X
172914 Hibbs , Leslie F 12 2011 X
116947 Higgins , Abigail F 12 2011 X
110686 Higgins , Ben M 12 2011 X
225603 Hightower , Kyeshia Patty F 9 2014 X
219972 Hill , Devin M 9 2014 X
234002 Hobgood , Dustin  M 8 - X
124612 Holloman , Houston M 12 2011 X
174541 Holmes , Maggie F 9 2014 X
173183 Hopper , Logan M 10 2013 X
219973 Horton , Andrew M 9 2014 X
120623 Howard , Mallory F 11 2012 X
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210479 Howard , Victoria F 9 2014 C
194558 Howerton , Julia F 7 - X
163429 Howerton , Katherine F 9 2014 X
149652 Hughes , Logan M 11 2012 X
110712 Hunt , Cameron M 10 2013 X
102180 Hunt , Lamonte M 12 2011 X
149318 Hurst , Cameron M 12 2011 X
186438 Hutch , Dee M 10 2013 X
149657 Iannino , Vince M 11 2012 X
228028 Ikeard , Nykea F 8 - X
221477 Jackson , Chloe F 8 - C
205540 Jackson , Makayla F 9 2014 X
172880 Jackson , Markaya F 11 2012 X
219956 Jackson , Markayla F 9 2014 X
219974 Jackson , Zane M 9 2014 X
163444 Jicka , Morgan F 10 2013 X
173634 Jicka , Paul M 11 2012 X
219975 Johnson , Andy M 9 2014 X
226030 Johnson , Collyn M 8 - X
230485 Johnson , Connor M 9 2014 X
181792 Johnson , Maddie F 11 2012 X
149659 Johnson , Tierance M 11 2012 X
124513 Johnston , Deon M 11 2012 X
102151 Jones , Dayshawn M 12 2011 X
228027 Jones , Dominique  F 8 - X
233999 Jones , Jerell M 12 2011 X
225604 Jones , Kiara F 9 2014 X
203749 Joseph , Jacob M 7 - X
219976 Juarez , Jose M 9 2014 X
221246 Jungblom , Archie M 11 2012 X
219977 Kelly , Austin M 9 2014 X
219978 Kennedy , Tyler M 9 2014 X
174310 Kenney , Connor M 11 2012 X
163343 Kik , Jett M 10 2013 X
161841 Knight , Kylee F 10 2013 C
119703 Kolody , Brooklyn F 11 2012 X
174542 Kuehne , Ann Marie F 9 2014 X
187302 Kuehne , Kristen F 7 - X
187305 Kuehne , Miranda F 8 - X
124506 Ladd , Dylan M 12 2011 X
174543 Laffoon , Riley F 11 2012 X
234222 Lee , Carson M 11 2012 X
102155 Leonard , Earl M 12 2011 X
225605 Lewis , Sydney F 9 2014 X
219960 Littlehale , Sarah F 9 2014 X
207892 Littlepage , Meghan F 8 - X
207893 Lloyd , Rachel F 8 - X
225601 Locke , Emily  F 7 - X
210480 Love , Emily F 9 2014 C
119677 Love , Ryan M 9 2014 X
102177 Luster , Cameron M 12 2011 X
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181794 Lutz , Sarah  F 10 2013 X
163352 Lynch , Kristopher M 12 2011 X
226031 Maddern , Ben M 12 2011 X
205726 Mann , Malik M 12 2011 X
178814 Martin , Joseph M 12 2011 X
187263 Massamore , Clay  M 10 2013 X
221250 Matautia , Maika M 11 2012 X
179213 McCabe , Madison F 7 - X
219798 McClure , Will M 8 - X
210481 McConell , Morgan F 9 2014 C
71490 McElroy , Morgan F 11 2012 X

221248 McGar , Bradley M 10 2013 X
120632 McIntire , Elizabeth F 10 2013 X
174311 McKinley , Corey M 11 2012 X
194563 Melton , Dustin M 7 - X
174496 Metheny , Sophie F 9 2014 X
124901 Miller , Lexi F 9 2014 X
210451 Miskiman , Austin M 9 2014 X
207894 Moody , Avery  F 8 - X
207898 Moody , Larin F 12 2011 X
205536 Moore , Skylar F 12 2011 X
186440 Morck , Brennan M 10 2013 X
207895 Morgan , Haley F 9 2014 X
102165 Morse , Chris M 12 2011 X
108637 Morse , Sierra F 11 2012 C
161839 Mosby , Alaajha F 10 2013 C
186441 Mosby , Tyrese M 10 2013 X
172877 Mosley , Tyarrah F 11 2012 X
186442 Mullins , James M 10 2013 X
210478 Murrell , Victoria F 12 2011 C
172918 Nair , Nita F 11 2012 X
219804 Newcom , Emma F 9 2014 X
186443 Niestrath , Hans M 10 2013 X
225589 Nisbett , Noah  M 7 - X
163355 Nisbett , William M 8 - X
172856 Nix , Aleah F 11 2012 X
230495 Nixon , Brandon M 9 2014 X
124527 Nofsinger , Jarrett M 12 2011 X
186444 OToole , Dylan M 10 2013 X
225602 Oakley , Fallon F 9 2014 X
116952 Oakley , Lindsey F 12 2011 X
219957 Offutt , Ali F 9 2014 X
124899 Oldham , Ryleigh F 10 2012 X
163471 PPool , Katelyn F 10 2013 X
174312 Parish , Brennan M 11 2012 X
219979 Parker , Malik  M 9 2014 X
219985 Parker , Matt M 9 2014 X
149679 Parker , Noah M 11 2012 X
219799 Parker , Patrick M 8 - X
186445 Parkest , Matthew M 10 2013 X
170187 Patterson , Courtney F 8 - X
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197951 Peligrini , Alex M 10 2013 X
149969 Pendley , Bailey F 11 2012 C
102158 Pendley , Jc M 12 2011 X
143042 Penrod , Morgan F 12 2011 C
225606 Pepper , Kalveona F 9 2014 X
102178 Perry , Christian M 12 2011 X
174322 Peyton , Bra shyia F 11 2012 X
202662 Peyton , Courtney F 7 - X
202663 Peyton , Lindsey F 7 - X
94899 Peyton , Mallory F 10 2012 X

219800 Peyton , Miles M 8 - X
102149 Phaup , Tj M 12 2011 X
143043 Pierce , Savannah F 12 2011 C
170189 Pleasant , Cameron F 9 2014 X
124517 Polley , Ian M 12 2011 X
207899 Pologa , Soshya F 12 2011 X
194559 Popescu , Martha  F 8 - X
186446 Purdy , Hunter M 10 2013 X
92116 Qualls , Raekwon M 12 2011 X

186447 Quarles , Corey M 10 2013 X
110693 Quinn , Elliott M 12 2011 X
203744 Raaf , Cameron M 10 2013 X
219958 Ramkisson , Melissa F 11 2012 X
219805 Ramsey , Kathleen F 8 - X
234001 Ray , Spencer M 8 - X
219980 Reed , Aaron M 9 2014 X
186448 Reeves , Dylan M 10 2013 X
102163 Reynolds , Cullen M 12 2011 X
116953 Rickard , Rachel F 12 2011 X
222394 Robert , Allan M 9 2014 X
124858 Robertson , Bart M 11 2012 X
179626 Robertson , John BArt M 10 2013 X
94898 Rodgers , Hailey F 11 2012 X

174432 Ross , Logan M 10 2013 X
210493 Rudd , Takoda M 10 2013 X
163482 Ruschell , Emma F 10 2013 X
96122 Saint , Peyton M 12 2011 X

119699 Sandefur , Georgia F 9 2014 X
116954 Sanderson , Abigail F 12 2011 X
205533 Sanderson , Will M 9 2014 X
224608 Saxon , Mason M 11 2012 X
173631 Schell , Alexander M 10 2013 X
96120 Scott , Drew M 12 2011 X

173632 Scott , Hunter M 10 2013 X
119695 Senter , Gillian F 10 2013 X
161429 Sherman , T Aliyah F 11 2012 X
205537 Shockley , Emily F 7 - X
120635 Shockley , Libby F 10 2013 X
146055 Shoulta , Nicholas M 11 2012 X
186416 Singleton , Joseph M 11 2012 X
210485 Slaton , Jalena F 10 2013 C
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207890 Slaton , Tatyana F 7 - X
219981 Smith , Isiah M 9 2014 X
116549 Snorton , Aonna F 12 2011 X
219801 Space , Hayden M 8 - X
219982 Spinks , Trevor M 9 2014 X
170177 Spurlin , Mykayla F 8 - X
110707 Staggs , Josiah M 12 2011 X
207891 Stanley , Alyssa F 7 - X
124825 Stewart , Ria F 12 2011 X
146059 Stone , Matthew M 11 2012 X
174324 Stone , Molly F 10 2012 X
219803 Stqanfield , Isabelle  F 8 - X
161845 Strader , Hailey F 8 - C
194564 Strunk , Broc M 7 - X
187262 Stum , Jyreke M 10 2013 X
96124 Summers , Will M 12 2011 X

179248 Tackett , Meg F 8 - X
173633 Tackett , Stuart M 10 2013 X
174323 Tandy , Tailor F 11 2012 X
203751 Taylor , Caleb M 9 2014 X
219983 Taylor , Jaylin M 9 2014 X
186408 Taylor , Jerrell M 12 2011 X
210494 Taylor , Kenneth O M 11 2012 X
173629 Taylor , Logan M 11 2012 X
205532 Tedder , Ethan M 9 2014 X
149682 Terry , Blade M 11 2012 X
172897 Thise , Landon M 11 2012 X
179292 Thomas , Olivia F 10 2013 X
116972 Thompson , Haylee F 12 2011 X
102167 Thompson , Jaron M 12 2011 X
149946 Thompson , Kaley F 12 2011 C
102154 Tichenor , Bryce M 12 2011 X
124535 Todd , Jacob M 12 2011 X
124665 Tow , Kaylee F 10 2009 X
96125 Utley , Dakota M 12 2011 X

170191 Vandiver , Madison F 11 2012 X
203750 Vaughn , Jordan M 7 - X
230496 Voltaire , Mackenley M 9 2014 X
174499 Wagner , Olivia F 9 2014 X
124615 Wagoner , Jacob M 12 2011 X
202646 Wagoner , Jonathan B M 7 - X
120625 Wagoner , Kailyn F 11 2012 X
174500 Waide , Abigail F 9 2014 X
119690 Waide , Anna Katie F 10 2013 X
119679 Waide , Jonathan M 12 2011 X
108634 Wallace , Erika F 11 2012 X
210443 Washington , Deonte M 10 2013 X
200169 Webb , Drew M 10 2013 X
71481 Webb , Heather F 12 2011 X

205539 Wells , Areial F 11 2012 X
173191 Welshans , Shane M 9 2014 X
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219984 Welshawns , Shane M 9 2014 X
173192 Wheeker , Trevor M 9 2014 X
149686 White , DJ M 11 2012 X
186451 White , Idarrion M 10 2013 X
102152 White , Ivanta M 12 2011 X
102157 White , Jaron M 12 2011 X
186411 White , Jermaine  M 12 2011 X
110709 Whitfield , Joshua Caleb M 12 2011 X
120626 Whitfield , Meredith F 11 2012 X
124857 Whitfield , Zachary M 11 2012 X
205538 Whitmer , Kyndall F 10 2013 X
119916 Whitsell , Shaniya F 11 2011 X
179628 Whittmer , Daniel M 10 2013 X
221478 Williams , Macey F 8 - C
149688 Wilson , Jordan M 11 2012 X
207896 Wilson , Rachel F 9 2014 X
172898 Withers , Landon M 12 2011 X
205535 Wittmer , Daniel M 10 2013 X
116544 Wood , Sarah F 12 2011 X
163362 Woodruff , Dylan M 9 2014 X
170174 Woodward , Bailey F 8 - X
146033 Workman , Adrianna F 11 2012 X
163494 Worthman , Kaitlyn F 9 2014 X
194560 Worthman , Sarah F 7 - X
186450 Young , Ethan M 10 2013 X
219806 Young , Kaylen F 8 - X
124841 Zheng , Mingping M 12 2011 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Bratcher, Austin Kyle
Brown, Tylor  
Carlton, Hunter  
Couch, Isaac 
Crowell, Christian 
Daniel, Collin 
DeMoss, Trevor 
Dillingham, William  Gage
Gardner, Eric 
Gibson, Caleb 
Hamilton, Clayton 
Hardesty, Trenton 
Harris, Tyler 
Hunt, Cameron 
Johnston, Andrew 
Jolley, Nicholas  
Kik, Jett 
Lloyd, Cody 
Martin, Michael 
Mathis, Hunter 
Messamore, Brandon 
Miskiman, Austin 
Riggs, Cameron 
Sandefur, Daniel 
Vancleve, Dustin Tanner
Watson, Phillip PJ
Weir, Austin 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Bowles, Kati  
Branson, Paige 
Cardin, LeAnna 
Darnall, Davan 
Denton, Hannah 
Funkhouser, Jaylynn 
Hallum, Rebecca 
Higgs, Emilee 
Holloman, Kaitlyn  
Hurst, Elizabeth  
Jones, Hannah 
Kik, Abby 
Kolody, Brooklyn 
Ladd, Chelsea 
Littlehale, Sarah 
Moore, Kirsten 
Owens, Danielle 
Rickard, Miranda 
Seymour, Cassidy 
Shoulders, McKenzie 
Todd, Shannon 
Wheeler, Cassidy  

Varsity
Baseball

Beeny, Alex 
Brady, Noah 
Brown, Andy 
Browning, Preston 
Carver, Payton 
Cash, Devin 
Davis, Antonio 
Geary, Thomas 
Gray, Alex 
Guess, Jacob 
Hallum, Justin 
Hargis, Harrison  
Holloman, Houston 
Johnston, Deon 
Ladd, Dylan 
Nofsinger, Jarrett 
Polley, Ian 
Qualls, Raekwon 
Raaf, Cameron 
Ross, Logan 
Terry, Blade 
Tichenor, Bryce 
Todd, Jacob 
Wagoner, Jacob 
Webb, Drew 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ashby, Dylan 
Carver, Payton 
Cline, Conner 
Combs, Jamal 
Couch, Isaac 
Crick, Nathan 
Crist, Chandler 
Cunningham, Noah 
Eaves, Jaiveon 
Embry, Nate 
Kenney, Connor 
Luster, Cameron 
Parish, Brennan 
Perry, Christian 
Saxon, Mason 
Singleton, Joseph 
Tackett, Stuart 
White, DJ 
White, Ivanta 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allison, Hannah 
Civils, Dashia 
Civils, Jayda 
Combs, Keyasia 
Enoch, Irelane 
Fittzgerald, Ashlee 
Foster, Shyia 
Gray, Adarian 
Green, Tashiyia 

Harvey, Yuneria 
Ikeard, Nykea 
Jones, Dominique  
Jones, Kiara 
Lewis, Sydney 
Pepper, Kalveona 
Peyton, Bra shyia 
Pleasant, Cameron 
Sherman, T Aliyah 
Snorton, Aonna 
Stone, Molly 
Whitsell, Shaniya 
Wood, Sarah 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Austin, Taylor 
Bourland, Brianna 
Brown, Essence 
Brown, Victoria 
Burns, Ashtin 
Calhoun, Rachel 
Crutcher, Caitlin 
Cummings, Baylee 
Cummings, Bre 
Davis, Abby 
Fazenbaker, Emory 
Ferrell, Hallie 
Ferrell, Kayleigh 
Howard, Victoria 
Jackson, Chloe 
Knight, Kylee 
Love, Emily 
McConell, Morgan 
Morse, Sierra 
Mosby, Alaajha 
Murrell, Victoria 
Pendley, Bailey 
Penrod, Morgan 
Pierce, Savannah 
Slaton, Jalena 
Strader, Hailey 
Thompson, Kaley 
Williams, Macey 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Xavier 
Adams, Zach 
Anderson, Anthony 
Bowman, Ryan 
Cavanah, Justin 
Center, Douglas 
Childs, Logan 
Cline, Dylan 
Collinsworth, Brandon 
Conn, Ty 
Corbin, Taylor 
Couch, Isaac 
Coy, Jacob  

Crawford, Ahmod 
Crowell, Christian 
Davis, Antonio 
Embry, Nate 
Ewing, Breantis 
Gaylor, Dustin 
Gibbons, Matt 
Gilmore, Chauncy 
Gipson, Dalen 
Givens, Tristan 
Hallum, Cory 
Harris, Tyler 
Hartman, Jacob 
Hibbs, Jake 
Hunt, Lamonte 
Hutch, Dee 
Johnson, Tierance 
Jones, Dayshawn 
Leonard, Earl 
Luster, Cameron 
Massamore, Clay  
Morck, Brennan 
Mosby, Tyrese 
Mullins, James 
Niestrath, Hans 
OToole, Dylan 
Parker, Noah 
Parkest, Matthew 
Pendley, Jc 
Perry, Christian 
Phaup, Tj 
Purdy, Hunter 
Qualls, Raekwon 
Quarles, Corey 
Reeves, Dylan 
Reynolds, Cullen 
Scott, Hunter 
Singleton, Joseph 
Stum, Jyreke 
Summers, Will 
Taylor, Jerrell 
Taylor, Logan 
Thompson, Jaron 
Tichenor, Bryce 
White, Idarrion 
White, Ivanta 
White, Jaron 
White, Jermaine  
Wilson, Jordan 
Young, Ethan 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Boggess, Klint 
Brooks, Trevor 
Campbell, Marcus 
Davis, Isaiah 
Gibson, Caleb 
Prince, Hunter 
Purdy, Hunter 
Tomblinson, Alex 
Trosclair, Dylan 
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Withers, Landon 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bean, Whitney 
Davis, Allison 
Gray, Acacia 
Gray, Adarian 
McElroy, Morgan 
Miller, Lexi 
Oldham, Ryleigh 
Patterson, Courtney 
Peyton, Mallory 
Rodgers, Hailey 
Spurlin, Mykayla 
Tow, Kaylee 
Vandiver, Madison 
Webb, Heather 
Woodward, Bailey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Burden, Austin 
Craig, Jordan 
Davis, Andrew 
Duvall, Trevor 
Gomez, Dominic 
Herrmann, JackPatrick 
Martin, Joseph 
Rudd, Takoda 
Shoulta, Nicholas 
Stone, Matthew 
Taylor, Kenneth O
Whittmer, Daniel 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Chandler, Alexa 
Darnell, Shelby 
England, Kelly  
Hatch, Caycee 
Hawkins, Ashlyn 
Hayes, Addison 
PPool, Katelyn 
Workman, Adrianna 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ashby, Nick 
Ashley, Phil 
Baldwin, Eric 
Brower, Carter 
Brown, Andrew 
Buchanan, Albert 
Burris, Tate 
Collins, Noah 
Crick, Tanner 

Crist, Chandler 
Crowell, Christian 
Cunningham, Noah 
Holloman, Houston 
Hunt, Cameron 
Jicka, Paul 
Ross, Logan 
Saint, Peyton 
Sanderson, Will 
Scott, Drew 
Summers, Will 
Taylor, Logan 
Utley, Dakota 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adkins, Kendell 
Brooks, Katie 
Bryant, Ainsley 
Carver, Brynin 
Cummings, Baylee 
Cunningham, Alexandria 
Cunningham, Halle 
Cunningham, Macy 
Daves, Maci 
Davis, Allison 
Duncan, Lexie 
Foster, Sydney 
Gootee, Rachel 
Holmes, Maggie 
Howard, Mallory 
Peyton, Mallory 
Thompson, Haylee 
Wagoner, Kailyn 
Whitfield, Meredith 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bunch, Garrett 
Bundren, Carver 
Bundren, Keaton 
Butero, Ben 
Chambers, Avery 
Cotton, Skyler 
DeMercurio, Jacob 
Dodds, James 
Farris, Derek 
Johnson, Collyn 
Kik, Jett 
Love, Ryan 
Lynch, Kristopher 
Maddern, Ben 
Melton, Dustin 
Morse, Chris 
Nisbett, Noah  
Nisbett, William 
Robertson, Bart 
Staggs, Josiah 
Strunk, Broc 
Waide, Jonathan 

Woodruff, Dylan 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bruno, Mia 
Carter, Keelie 
Crawford, Macy 
Crowell, Molli 
Cunningham, Alexandria 
Fisher, Vera 
Gilliam, Olivia 
Howerton, Julia 
Howerton, Katherine 
Jicka, Morgan 
Locke, Emily  
Oakley, Fallon 
Popescu, Martha  
Ruschell, Emma 
Sandefur, Georgia 
Senter, Gillian 
Waide, Anna Katie
Worthman, Kaitlyn 
Worthman, Sarah 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Brown, Logan 
Butero, Ben 
Chambers, Avery 
Daniel, Seth 
DeLeon, James 
Hardesty, Caleb 
Lee, Carson 
Love, Ryan 
Morse, Chris 
Thise, Landon 
Waide, Jonathan 
Withers, Landon 
Wittmer, Daniel 
Zheng, Mingping 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adkins, Kendell 
Brown, Victoria 
Bunch, Lauren 
Cocke, Carol 
Crawford, Macy 
Cummings, Madison 
Gatlin, Samantha 
Gipson, Briana 
Hibbs, Leslie 
McIntire, Elizabeth 
Moore, Skylar 
Nair, Nita 
Shockley, Emily 
Shockley, Libby 
Stewart, Ria 
Whitmer, Kyndall 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bennett, Slater 
Berry, Preston 
Bowman, Ryan 
Cardwell, Sean 
Collinsworth, Brandon 
Corbin, Taylor 
Couch, Isaac 
Crawford, Ahmod 
Doyle, Tristan 
Duncan, Jamie 
Eddings, Barrett 
Gilmore, Chauncy 
Gipson, Dalen 
Givens, Tristan 
Hopper, Logan 
Jicka, Paul 
Jones, Jerell 
Leonard, Earl 
Luster, Cameron 
Mann, Malik 
Miskiman, Austin 
Nisbett, William 
Perry, Christian 
Phaup, Tj 
Quinn, Elliott 
Reynolds, Cullen 
Robertson, Bart 
Schell, Alexander 
Scott, Hunter 
Tackett, Stuart 
Taylor, Jerrell 
Thompson, Jaron 
Tichenor, Bryce 
Washington, Deonte 
White, Ivanta 
White, Jaron 
Wilson, Jordan 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bruno, Mia 
Cummings, Bre 
Fittzgerald, Ashlee 
Jackson, Makayla 
Jackson, Markaya 
Kolody, Brooklyn 
Laffoon, Riley 
Lewis, Sydney 
Lutz, Sarah  
Mosley, Tyarrah 
Nix, Aleah 
Peyton, Bra shyia 
Sandefur, Georgia 
Waide, Anna Katie
Wallace, Erika 
Wells, Areial 
Wood, Sarah 
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Varsity
Volleyball

Civils, Dashia 
Daniel, Mallory 
Gates, Angie 
Higgins, Abigail 
McCabe, Madison 
Metheny, Sophie 
Moody, Avery  
Moody, Larin 
Oakley, Lindsey 
Pologa, Soshya 
Rickard, Rachel 
Sanderson, Abigail 
Tandy, Tailor 
Thomas, Olivia 
Wagner, Olivia 
Waide, Abigail 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Berry, Preston 
Bowles, Connor 
Cardwell, Sean 
Chambers, Avery 
Crick, Tanner 
Doyle, Tristan 
Duncan, Jamie 
Eddings, Barrett 
Higgins, Ben 
Hopper, Logan 
Hughes, Logan 
Hurst, Cameron 
Jungblom, Archie 
Matautia, Maika 
McGar, Bradley 
Miskiman, Austin 
Morse, Chris 
Quinn, Elliott 
Robertson, John BArt
Schell, Alexander 
Tackett, Stuart 
Washington, Deonte 
Whitfield, Joshua Caleb
Whitfield, Zachary 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Brown, Emily 
Bruno, Mia 
Drew, Jessica 
Drew, Samantha 
Fittzgerald, Ashlee 
Jackson, Markayla 
Johnson, Maddie 
Kuehne, Kristen 
Kuehne, Miranda 
Laffoon, Riley 

Littlehale, Sarah 
Lutz, Sarah  
Nix, Aleah 
Offutt, Ali 
Pleasant, Cameron 
Ramkisson, Melissa 
Wallace, Erika 
Wood, Sarah 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Browning, Ethan 
Browning, Preston 
Eastwood, Zachary 
Geary, Thomas 
Green, Collin 
Raaf, Cameron 
Vaughn, Jordan 
Webb, Drew 
Welshawns, Shane 
Wheeker, Trevor 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ashby, Dylan 
Cline, Conner 
Crick, Nathan 
Crist, Chandler 
Cunningham, Noah 
Embry, Nate 
Kenney, Connor 
McKinley, Corey 
Peligrini, Alex 
Tackett, Stuart 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allison, Hannah 
Civils, Jayda 
Fittzgerald, Ashlee 
Green, Tashiyia 
Hightower, Kyeshia Patty
Ikeard, Nykea 
Jones, Dominique  
Jones, Kiara 
Lewis, Sydney 
Pepper, Kalveona 
Peyton, Bra shyia 
Pleasant, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Football

Anderson, Anthony 
Childs, Logan 
Cline, Dylan 
Collinsworth, Brandon 
Crowell, Christian 

Davis, Antonio 
Embry, Nate 
Gibbons, Matt 
Iannino, Vince 
Johnson, Tierance 
Massamore, Clay  
Niestrath, Hans 
Parker, Noah 
Purdy, Hunter 
Reeves, Dylan 
Stum, Jyreke 
White, Idarrion 
Young, Ethan 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Allison, Hannah 
Bowles, Hope 
DaSilva, Alyssa 
Gray, Acacia 
Kuehne, Ann Marie
McCabe, Madison 
Miller, Lexi 
Oldham, Ryleigh 
Peyton, Courtney 
Peyton, Lindsey 
Spurlin, Mykayla 
Vandiver, Madison 
Woodward, Bailey 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ashby, Dylan 
Brower, Carter 
Center, Micah 
Crick, Tanner 
Cunningham, Cade 
DeMoss, Jordan 
Hunt, Cameron 
McClure, Will 
Parker, Patrick 
Peyton, Miles 
Sanderson, Will 
Space, Hayden 
Tedder, Ethan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ashby, Keely 
Ashby, Kourtney 
Bachman, Sara 
Brotherton, Haley 
Carver, Brynin 
Choc, Celia Ju
Cunningham, Macy 
Daves, Maci 
Foster, Sydney 
Holmes, Maggie 
Newcom, Emma 

Ramsey, Kathleen 
Stqanfield, Isabelle  
Young, Kaylen 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brock, Caitlin 
Coleman, Maddie 
Davis, Tymesha 
Ellis, Bethany 
Embry, Natalie 
Gilliam, Olivia 
McCabe, Madison 
Moody, Avery  
Thomas, Olivia 
Wagner, Olivia 
Wagoner, Kailyn 
Waide, Abigail 
Wilson, Rachel 

Freshman
Baseball

Browning, Ethan 
Clark, Cameron  
Dameron, Cameron 
Dameron, Gunner 
Donaldson, Mason 
Garrett, Chase  
Garrett, Colin 
Gobin, Jared 
Grant, Nick 
Hobgood, Dustin  
Joseph, Jacob 
Ray, Spencer 
Taylor, Caleb 
Vaughn, Jordan 
Wagoner, Jonathan B
Wheeker, Trevor 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Buntin, Nathan 
Cline, Cameron 
Cloern, Dylan 
Craig, Tyler 
Johnson, Andy 
Johnson, Connor 
Nixon, Brandon 
Parker, Malik  
Space, Hayden 
Voltaire, Mackenley 
Welshans, Shane 
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Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Allison, Hannah 
Green, Tashiyia 
Hightower, Kyeshia Patty
Ikeard, Nykea 
Jones, Dominique  
Jones, Kiara 
Lewis, Sydney 
Pepper, Kalveona 
Pleasant, Cameron 

Freshman
Football

Barber, Tearon 
Bostock, Kendrick  
Boyd, Austin 
Boyd, Jacob  
Brasher, Chase 
Brown, Eddie 
Buntin, Nathan 
Cloern, Dylan 
Craig, Caleb 
Craig, Tyler 
Drayes, Anthony 
Dunlap, Chris 
Fuson, Austin 
Hancock, Logan 
Hernandez, Orlando 
Hill, Devin 
Horton, Andrew 
Jackson, Zane 
Johnson, Andy 
Juarez, Jose 
Kelly, Austin 
Kennedy, Tyler 
Parker, Malik  
Parker, Matt 
Reed, Aaron 
Robert, Allan 
Smith, Isiah 
Spinks, Trevor 
Taylor, Jaylin 
Welshawns, Shane 
Wheeker, Trevor 

Freshman
Volleyball

Couchman, Emily  
Embry, Natalie 
Fitzgerald, Cierra 
Gilliam, Olivia 
Littlepage, Meghan 
Lloyd, Rachel 
McCabe, Madison 
Moody, Avery  
Morgan, Haley 
Slaton, Tatyana 
Stanley, Alyssa 
Tackett, Meg 
Wilson, Rachel 


